JEUGDKAMP POSITIEDAG

BLOK 1 - 10:00 t/m 11:30

BLOK 2 - 13:00 t/m 14:30

BLOK 1
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30

BLOK 2
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30
#31

Catching

Max van Zuilen
Mike van Zuilen
Thijmen Kooij
Lasse Mathijsen
Thijs Dekker
Kjeld Pfeil
Koen Bakker
Jesse van Baar
Ole van Dantzig
Lukas Heere

Yareau Brand

Sophie van Strien
Kay-Lee Gario
Sara Versloot
Floor Den Boef
Bowy Toren

Sara de Vries

Aismee Toren

Catching

Pitching (Honkbal)
Luca van Gool
Kevin Smak

Bran Bak

Shane de Boer
Stijn van Eeken
Luuk van der Vlis
Jeller Kooij

Floris van Haften
Wout Lemmers

Milan Mikunda

Pitching (Honkbal)
Remco Scholten
Anna Brugman

Ysa Mukunda

Kaia Bezemer
Lucas Knaap
Valentijn de Ruijter
Simon Zee

Nout van ’t Klooster
Melle Sierag

Silvan Pekelder
Finn Haak

Ferran Zwart

Jort van Munster
Onne de Jong

Tyas Gijsbers

Rick Deuzing
Maarten Dijkman

Bailey Erskine

Pitching (Softbal)

Pitching (Softbal)
Jayzah Polonius
Mette Deken

Quinty heida

Rose Mae Jansen
Joélla de Boer

Pien Luijt

Moisha van den Berge

Jelissa Deege

Infield

Anna Brugman
Ysa Mikunda
Kaia Bezemer
Sven Timmers
Bram Burggraaf
Sem Cronen
Simon Zee

Nout van 't Klooster
Melle Sierag
Silvan Pekelder
Finn Haak
Ferran Zwart
Jort van Munster
Onne de Jong
Tyas Gijsbers
Rick Deuzing
Maarten Dijkman
Bailey Erskine

Remco Scholten

Jayzah Polonius
Mette Deken
Quinty Heida
Rose Mae Jansen
Joélla de Boer
Pien Luijt

Moisha van den Berge

Infield

Max van Zuilen
Mike van Zuilen
Thijmen Kooij
Thijs Dekker
Kjeld Pfeil

Jesse van Baar
Yareau Brand
Ole van Dantzig
Lukas Heere
Rens Hovenkamp
Thijs Wanders
Sem Nijhof
Caleb Weaver
Duncan Leeuwenkamp
Luca van Gool
Kevin Smak
Bran Bak

Shane de Boer
Stijn van Eeken
Luuk van der Vlis
Jelle Kooij

Floris van Haften
Wout Lemmers

Milan Mikunda

Sophie van Strien
Kay-Lee Gario
Sara Versloot
Bowy Toren

Sara de Vries

Kayra van Garrel

Outfield

Rens Hovenkamp
Thijs Wanders

Sem Nijhof

Caleb Weaver

Duncan Leeuwenkamp
Lucas Knaap

Valentijn de Ruijter

Jelissa Deege
Kiki Lammerts

Kayra van Garrel

Outfield

Lasse Mathijsen
Koen Bakker
Sven Timmers
Bram Burggraaf

Sem Cronen

Floor den Boef
Aismee Toren

Kiki Lammerts

JEUGDKAMP POSITIEDAG

BLOK 1 - 10:00 t/m 11:30

BLOK 2 - 13:00 t/m 14:30

BLOK 1
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30
BLOK 2
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15

Catching
Ruud de Vries
Brian Finnegan
Stef Jong

Merel Kramer

Catching

Geen

Pitching (Honkbal)
Eelco Jansen
Jeroen Deken
Mees de By

Mika Kistemaker
Wesley Jansen

Joshua Witteman

Pitching (Honkbal)
Eelco Jansen
Jeroen Deken
Mees de By

Mika Kistemaker
Wesley Jansen

Joshua Witteman

Pitching (Softbal)

Geen

Pitching (Softbal)
Isis Kistemaker
Daniek Verburg

Floor Brand

Infield

Annemieke Koehorst
Max van Eck

Huub Luijt

Calvin Kruyning
Romy Heere

Anna de Jonge
Famke Gildemacher

Duco van Wijk

Infield

Annemieke Koehorst
Max van Eck

Huub Luijt

Calvin Kruyning
Romy Heere

Anna de Jonge
Famke Gildemacher
Duco van Wijk
Merel Kramer

Stef Jong

Brian Finnegan

Outfield

Ab van der Lelie
Tessa Bekker
Dani Méller

Tymo Smids

Outfield

Ab van der Lelie
Tessa Bekker
Tymo Smids
Dani Méller

Cherise Stravers



JEUGDKAMP POSITIEDAG

BLOK 1 - 10:00 t/m 11:30

BLOK 2 - 13:00 t/m 14:30

BLOK 1
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

BLOK 2
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

Catching
Ruud de Vries
Brian Finnegan
Stef Jong

Merel Kramer

Catching

Geen

Pitching (Honkbal)
Eelco Jansen
Jeroen Deken
Mees de By

Mika Kistemaker
Wesley Jansen

Joshua Witteman

Pitching (Honkbal)
Eelco Jansen
Jeroen Deken
Mees de By

Mika Kistemaker
Wesley Jansen

Joshua Witteman

Pitching (Softbal)

Geen

Pitching (Softbal)
Isis Kistemaker
Daniek Verburg

Floor Brand

Infield

Annemieke Koehorst
Max van Eck

Huub Luijt

Calvin Kruyning
Romy Heere

Anna de Jonge
Famke Gildemacher
Duco van Wijk

Floor Brand

Daniek Verburg

Infield

Annemieke Koehorst
Max van Eck

Huub Luijt

Calvin Kruyning
Romy Heere

Anna de Jonge
Famke Gildemacher
Duco van Wijk
Merel Kramer

Stef Jong

Brian Finnegan

Outfield

Ab van der Lelie
Tessa Bekker
Dani Méller

Tymo Smids

Outfield

Ab van der Lelie
Tessa Bekker
Tymo Smids
Dani Méller

Cherise Stravers



JEUGDKAMP POSITIEDAG

BLOK 1 - 10:00 t/m 11:30

BLOK 2 - 13:00 t/m 14:30

BLOK 1
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30

Catching

Max van Zuilen
Mike van Zuilen
Thijmen Kooij
Lasse Mathijsen

Thijs Dekker

Kjeld Pfeil
Koen Bakker
Jesse van Baar
Ole van Dantzig
Lukas Heere

Yareau Brand

Sophie van Strien
Kay-Lee Gario
Sara Versloot
Floor Den Boef
Bowy Toren

Sara de Vries

Aismee Toren

Pitching (Honkbal)
Luca van Gool
Kevin Smak

Bran Bak

Shane de Boer

Stijn van Eeken

Luuk van der Vlis
Jeller Kooij

Floris van Haften
Wout Lemmers

Milan Mikunda

Pitching (Softbal)

Infield

Anna Brugman
Ysa Mikunda
Kaia Bezemer
Sven Timmers

Bram Burggraaf

Sem Cronen
Simon Zee

Nout van 't Klooster
Melle Sierag
Silvan Pekelder
Finn Haak
Ferran Zwart
Jort van Munster
Onne de Jong
Tyas Gijsbers
Rick Deuzing
Maarten Dijkman
Bailey Erskine

Remco Scholten

Jayzah Polonius
Mette Deken
Quinty Heida
Rose Mae Jansen
Joélla de Boer
Pien Luijt

Moisha van den Berge

Outfield

Rens Hovenkamp
Thijs Wanders
Sem Nijhof

Caleb Weaver

Duncan
Leeuwenkamp

Lucas Knaap

Valentijn de Ruijter

Jelissa Deege
Kiki Lammerts

Kayra van Garrel



JEUGDKAMP POSIT

BLOK 1 - 10:00 t/m 11:30

BLOK 2 - 13:00 t/m 14:30

BLOK 2
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30
#31

Catching

Pitching (Honkbal)
Remco Scholten
Anna Brugman

Ysa Mukunda

Kaia Bezemer
Lucas Knaap
Valentijn de Ruijter
Simon Zee

Nout van ’t Klooster
Melle Sierag

Silvan Pekelder
Finn Haak

Ferran Zwart

Jort van Munster
Onne de Jong

Tyas Gijsbers

Rick Deuzing
Maarten Dijkman

Bailey Erskine

Pitching (Softbal)
Jayzah Polonius
Mette Deken

Quinty heida

Rose Mae Jansen
Joélla de Boer

Pien Luijt

Moisha van den Berge

Jelissa Deege

Infield

Max van Zuilen
Mike van Zuilen
Thijmen Kooij
Thijs Dekker
Kjeld Pfeil

Jesse van Baar
Yareau Brand
Ole van Dantzig
Lukas Heere
Rens Hovenkamp
Thijs Wanders
Sem Nijhof
Caleb Weaver
Duncan Leeuwenkamp
Luca van Gool
Kevin Smak
Bran Bak

Shane de Boer
Stijn van Eeken
Luuk van der Vlis
Jelle Kooij

Floris van Haften
Wout Lemmers

Milan Mikunda

Sophie van Strien
Kay-Lee Gario
Sara Versloot
Bowy Toren

Sara de Vries

Kayra van Garrel

Outfield

Lasse Mathijsen
Koen Bakker
Sven Timmers
Bram Burggraaf

Sem Cronen

Floor den Boef
Aismee Toren

Kiki Lammerts



